COMPETICIONS DE FEDERACIO CATALANA DE PETANCA-TEMPORADA 2023

Classificacio final

03-abr.-23

POS. EQUIP
1 08 15
2 08 11
3 08 18
4 (08 1
5 08 6
6 43 501
7 43 502
8 08 3

cLUB
317 GRAN VIAC. P.

552 LES BORRELLES C.P.

124 TRAJANA C. P.

228 ROCA-PALMERA C. P.

394 SANTS C. P.

786 LA POBLA DE MONTORNES C.P.

786 LA POBLA DE MONTORNES C.P.

458 ACER OLESAC. P.

45374
46748
45471
2457
47829
48209
47060
48084
48135
45320
2267
2708
2610
2462
46994
48255

JUGADORS

LUCIA IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ
ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ANDREU
ALEX PACHECO CARDONA
DAIRON SOLIS MANRIQUE
KILIAN CRUZ GUASCH
FRANCISCO FORTES CORTES
JOEL BOTER DE PALAU RODENAS
IKER OLIVERA CAPARROS
DAVID FERNANDEZ DE HARO
ANNA GARCIA TOMAS

ALBERT TABERA MORENO
AARON PEREZ PEREZ

ERICK DELGADO BERCEO
DANIEL GRAU DE JULIAN

JUAN CAYUELA ESPINOSA
IAGO ALBERTO AVILA



